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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jordan Truttschel      M20-29       1/171    6:14       28:40
2     Bill Gilmore           M50-59        1/22    6:53       31:40
3     Paul Kunde             M20-29       2/171    6:58       32:00
4     Brendan Krueger        M30-39       1/169    6:59       32:05
5     Ed Sandberg            M20-29       3/171    6:59       32:05
6     Jadrien Deibler        M20-29       4/171    7:02       32:19
7     Clay Griessmeyer       M30-39       2/169    7:07       32:44
8     Michael Figueroa       M20-29       5/171    7:09       32:52
9     Ben Dauck              M30-39       3/169    7:10       32:56
10    Carl Matson            M40-49       1/108    7:16       33:22
11    Kim Reistad            F20-29       1/228    7:19       33:35
12    Ben Stanger            M13-19        1/44    7:29       34:26
13    Dryden Geronimi        M30-39       4/169    7:35       34:52
14    Michael Heifetz        M40-49       2/108    7:36       34:55
15    Julie Eckerly          F20-29       2/228    7:36       34:55
16    Jordan Bird            F20-29       3/228    7:38       35:05
17    Ryan Griessmeyer       M30-39       5/169    7:41       35:18
18    Ben Schimmelpfenning   M20-29       6/171    7:42       35:22
19    Laurel Ohm             F20-29       4/228    7:43       35:27
20    Matthew Nelson         M30-39       6/169    7:43       35:29
21    Paul Towne             M40-49       3/108    7:44       35:32
22    Jeff Wildes            M30-39       7/169    7:44       35:33
23    Rachel Smalley         F20-29       5/228    7:46       35:41
24    Kevin Nelson           M40-49       4/108    7:49       35:56
25    Daniel Marchalek       M30-39       8/169    7:52       36:11
26    Amy Schendel           F20-29       6/228    8:00       36:44
27    Jeff Tilden            M30-39       9/169    8:02       36:56
28    Taylor Thomas          M13-19        2/44    8:06       37:12
29    Steven Knurr           M20-29       7/171    8:11       37:35
30    Tyron Carrasquillo     M20-29       8/171    8:12       37:42
31    Tom Christjohn         M40-49       5/108    8:12       37:42
32    Cameron Holt           M20-29       9/171    8:13       37:45
33    Adam Fennel            M30-39      10/169    8:14       37:50
34    Bj. Breecher           M30-39      11/169    8:19       38:14
35    Kevin Bracken          M30-39      12/169    8:19       38:16
36    Mathew Pitzer          M20-29      10/171    8:21       38:21
37    Rob Waters             M20-29      11/171    8:22       38:26
38    Eric Fager             M40-49       6/108    8:22       38:29
39    Derek Wallace          M20-29      12/171    8:23       38:34
40    Katie Williams         F20-29       7/228    8:24       38:35
41    Jeffrey Ashley         M50-59        2/22    8:25       38:42
42    Ryan Hathaway          M20-29      13/171    8:26       38:44
43    Justin Herrmann        M30-39      13/169    8:26       38:45
44    Juan Navarrete         M20-29      14/171    8:26       38:46
45    Logan Crooks           M13-19        3/44    8:27       38:52
46    John Volker            M20-29      15/171    8:27       38:53
47    Holly Matthews         F20-29       8/228    8:31       39:07
48    Lauren Griessmeyer     F30-39       1/277    8:33       39:18
49    Natalie Neuwirth       F13-19        1/62    8:35       39:27
50    Rick Lentz             M30-39      14/169    8:35       39:27
51    Sam Riebau             M20-29      16/171    8:35       39:29
52    Matthew Stone          M20-29      17/171    8:38       39:41
53    Evan Thomas            M01-12        1/23    8:38       39:42
54    Michael Kratochvil     M20-29      18/171    8:39       39:45
55    Sara Schierl           F40-49       1/166    8:40       39:49
56    Aaron Carlock          M20-29      19/171    8:41       39:53
57    Sarah Swapinski        F20-29       9/228    8:41       39:56
58    Zachary Armstrong      M13-19        4/44    8:42       39:58
59    Dylan Waldhuetter      M20-29      20/171    8:43       40:02
60    Nicole Kunz            F20-29      10/228    8:44       40:07
61    Matthew Burkart        M20-29      21/171    8:45       40:12
62    Ryan Neigbauer         M13-19        5/44    8:46       40:17
63    Darren Eichelkraut     M20-29      22/171    8:46       40:17
64    Emily Wagner           F20-29      11/228    8:49       40:30
65    Mike Ackman            M30-39      15/169    8:49       40:30
66    Evan Paradiso          M30-39      16/169    8:49       40:33
67    Kevin Lisowe           M30-39      17/169    8:50       40:36
68    Aaron Carlson          M20-29      23/171    8:51       40:39
69    Josh Wampfler          M01-12        2/23    8:52       40:45
70    Amy Schaeuble          F40-49       2/166    8:52       40:47
71    Greg Lagan             M50-59        3/22    8:53       40:50
72    Benjamin Belton        M20-29      24/171    8:53       40:50
73    Nathan Dawalt          M30-39      18/169    8:56       41:03
74    Anthony Gallardo       M20-29      25/171    8:56       41:04
75    Sam Schierl            F13-19        2/62    8:57       41:06
76    Dana Straka            F40-49       3/166    8:57       41:08
77    Jacob Bethke           M30-39      19/169    8:57       41:09
78    Joshua Cleveland       M20-29      26/171    8:59       41:16
79    Olivia Rawson          F01-12        1/19    9:00       41:21
80    Max Rawson             M40-49       7/108    9:00       41:22
81    Finn Gessner           M13-19        6/44    9:00       41:22
82    Kyle Jolin             M20-29      27/171    9:03       41:34
83    Katelyn Klein          F30-39       2/277    9:03       41:35
84    Jennifer Cathcart      F30-39       3/277    9:03       41:37
85    Brian Austin           M30-39      20/169    9:04       41:40
86    Casey Liakos           M30-39      21/169    9:04       41:41
87    Alex Marrotte          M20-29      28/171    9:05       41:46
88    Jeremy Allen           M20-29      29/171    9:06       41:50
89    Jeff Hietpas           M50-59        4/22    9:07       41:52
90    Elizabeth Grosspietsch F30-39       4/277    9:07       41:52
91    Alex Sadler            M13-19        7/44    9:07       41:53
92    Anthony Munson         M30-39      22/169    9:08       41:57
93    Jess Manier            F30-39       5/277    9:08       41:59
94    Chris Heiting          M20-29      30/171    9:08       42:00
95    Bruce Dorn             M40-49       8/108    9:09       42:03
96    Paul Pickar            M40-49       9/108    9:10       42:08
97    Christopher Carrero    M20-29      31/171    9:12       42:16
98    Scotty Biancofiori     M13-19        8/44    9:15       42:33
99    Jennifer Obryant       F30-39       6/277    9:16       42:37
100   Scott Holloway         M13-19        9/44    9:16       42:37
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101   Trey Haugen            M13-19       10/44    9:17       42:39
102   Erik Carlson           M20-29      32/171    9:17       42:41
103   Nicole Negrette        F30-39       7/277    9:17       42:43
104   Connie Urmanski        F20-29      12/228    9:17       42:43
105   Brad Henke             M30-39      23/169    9:18       42:44
106   Timothy Gaeth          M30-39      24/169    9:20       42:52
107   David Wyttenbach       M50-59        5/22    9:21       42:59
108   Dylan Hoover           M20-29      33/171    9:22       43:02
109   Chris Chowaniec        M30-39      25/169    9:22       43:04
110   Todd Loeber            M40-49      10/108    9:25       43:18
111   Eric Obryant           M30-39      26/169    9:26       43:20
112   Danielle Larson        F30-39       8/277    9:26       43:23
113   Jenna Harrington       F13-19        3/62    9:26       43:23
114   Debbie Hoover          F50-59        1/18    9:26       43:24
115   Troy Grams             M40-49      11/108    9:27       43:26
116   Chris Dahlk            F40-49       4/166    9:27       43:27
117   Wyatt Breitnauer       M13-19       11/44    9:29       43:35
118   Peter Barger           M01-12        3/23    9:29       43:36
119   Wendy Holzheimer       F30-39       9/277    9:29       43:37
120   Trey Rice              M20-29      34/171    9:30       43:40
121   Justin Carter          M20-29      35/171    9:30       43:40
122   Anne-Marie Lozeau      F40-49       5/166    9:31       43:45
123   Alyssa Steiner         F20-29      13/228    9:32       43:49
124   Ryan Hellenbrand       M20-29      36/171    9:32       43:52
125   Thad Haugen            M40-49      12/108    9:33       43:54
126   Kevin Kelm             M30-39      27/169    9:33       43:54
127   Bradley Mootz          M30-39      28/169    9:33       43:56
128   Steve Wittmann         M50-59        6/22    9:34       43:58
129   Edson Garcia           M13-19       12/44    9:34       44:00
130   Jim Birmingham         M20-29      37/171    9:35       44:02
131   Brian Barth            M30-39      29/169    9:35       44:02
132   Sam Messerli           M30-39      30/169    9:35       44:03
133   Susan Lynk             F30-39      10/277    9:36       44:06
134   Jody Sukow             M40-49      13/108    9:36       44:08
135   Alexander Pajewski     M13-19       13/44    9:37       44:14
136   Helen Clark            F40-49       6/166    9:38       44:17
137   Justin Sinz            M20-29      38/171    9:39       44:21
138   Aaron Bindl            M20-29      39/171    9:40       44:28
139   Emily Bartels          F30-39      11/277    9:41       44:29
140   Nick Bartels           M30-39      31/169    9:41       44:29
141   Wave Kasprzak          M40-49      14/108    9:41       44:29
142   Scott Foley            M40-49      15/108    9:42       44:36
143   Jess Bartell           F30-39      12/277    9:42       44:37
144   Colleen Volker         F40-49       7/166    9:45       44:48
145   Ruth Meberg Stine      F30-39      13/277    9:47       44:58
146   Chad Haimerl           M30-39      32/169    9:49       45:06
147   Ken Rosenberg          M40-49      16/108    9:49       45:07
148   Alec Shiva             M13-19       14/44    9:50       45:12
149   Julie Mueller          F40-49       8/166    9:50       45:14
150   Mitchell Barrette      M20-29      40/171    9:51       45:16
151   Na Jin Seo             F30-39      14/277    9:51       45:18
152   Angela Patnode         F30-39      15/277    9:52       45:21
153   Michelle Minkus        F40-49       9/166    9:52       45:22
154   Cheryl Silver          F40-49      10/166    9:52       45:23
155   Julie Beine            F40-49      11/166    9:53       45:27
156   Janna Baylor           F30-39      16/277    9:53       45:28
157   Mark Getz              M30-39      33/169    9:54       45:30
158   Kimberly Ross          F13-19        4/62    9:54       45:32
159   Jonathan Boott         M30-39      34/169    9:55       45:33
160   Christal Lawrence      F20-29      14/228    9:56       45:38
161   Cj Smith               M30-39      35/169    9:56       45:40
162   Matthew Cross          M40-49      17/108    9:57       45:44
163   Matt Hayes             M30-39      36/169    9:57       45:44
164   Christine Jarrett-Klug F40-49      12/166    9:57       45:46
165   Leiah Fehrenbach       F30-39      17/277    9:57       45:46
166   Trinity Evans          F20-29      15/228    9:58       45:49
167   Dave Lehr              M20-29      41/171    9:58       45:50
168   Becky Czechanski       F20-29      16/228    9:58       45:51
169   Bridget Driscoll       F30-39      18/277    9:58       45:51
170   Ryan Kieda             M20-29      42/171    9:59       45:52
171   Chris Updike           M20-29      43/171    9:59       45:53
172   Dave Vanzuiden         M20-29      44/171    9:59       45:55
173   Eric Pershing          M30-39      37/169    9:59       45:55
174   Rachelle Hathaway      F20-29      17/228    9:59       45:55
175   Sarah Hoekstra         F13-19        5/62   10:00       45:59
176   James Marquardt        M20-29      45/171   10:00       45:59
177   Lynn-Anne Hoekstra     F40-49      13/166   10:00       45:59
178   Dawn Liska-Tollefson   F30-39      19/277   10:01       46:01
179   Anna Timmons           F20-29      18/228   10:01       46:03
180   James Carlsen          M40-49      18/108   10:01       46:04
181   Dave Tollefson         M30-39      38/169   10:02       46:05
182   Craig Tainter          M20-29      46/171   10:02       46:06
183   Lisa Wilson            F40-49      14/166   10:02       46:06
184   John Krause            M40-49      19/108   10:02       46:06
185   Mitch Bromley          M40-49      20/108   10:02       46:07
186   Andrew Norman          M30-39      39/169   10:02       46:07
187   Katherine Pierre       F20-29      19/228   10:02       46:09
188   Kristy Kaul            F20-29      20/228   10:03       46:10
189   Brent Kolpien          M13-19       15/44   10:03       46:11
190   David Sudbrink         M30-39      40/169   10:03       46:11
191   Thayden Haugen         M13-19       16/44   10:03       46:14
192   Bart Straka            M40-49      21/108   10:03       46:14
193   Christine Tomczyk      F20-29      21/228   10:05       46:19
194   Jenny Rilling          F40-49      15/166   10:05       46:22
195   Tayler O'Donnell       F20-29      22/228   10:05       46:23
196   Samantha Wallace       F13-19        6/62   10:06       46:25
197   Rodd Theiler           M50-59        7/22   10:08       46:33
198   Julia Wallace          F40-49      16/166   10:08       46:36
199   Ron Brandt             M40-49      22/108   10:10       46:43
200   Fay Sukow              F40-49      17/166   10:10       46:44
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201   Julie Barton           F40-49      18/166   10:11       46:49
202   Timothy Hanson         M20-29      47/171   10:11       46:51
203   Adam Hanson            M20-29      48/171   10:12       46:53
204   Joel Reikowski         M30-39      41/169   10:13       46:56
205   Dylan Pauly            F30-39      20/277   10:13       46:56
206   Riley Griffin          M01-12        4/23   10:13       46:56
207   Jeremy Hanson          M20-29      49/171   10:13       46:58
208   Chelsey Schadler       F20-29      23/228   10:13       46:59
209   Jill Koskelin          F30-39      21/277   10:14       47:03
210   Fredericka Thompson    F30-39      22/277   10:14       47:03
211   Lara Smith             F30-39      23/277   10:14       47:03
212   Dawn Larsen            F30-39      24/277   10:15       47:08
213   Kyle Peterson          M20-29      50/171   10:16       47:11
214   Katherine Hurley       F40-49      19/166   10:16       47:13
215   Mike Hinesh            M40-49      23/108   10:16       47:14
216   Tanya Johnson          F20-29      24/228   10:16       47:14
217   Christopher Z          M30-39      42/169   10:17       47:15
218   Tanya Tennessen        F30-39      25/277   10:18       47:20
219   Fritz Schierl          M13-19       17/44   10:19       47:25
220   Kali Schierl           F13-19        7/62   10:19       47:25
221   Jason Frahm            M20-29      51/171   10:19       47:28
222   Stacie Reece           F30-39      26/277   10:19       47:28
223   Cody Austin            M30-39      43/169   10:20       47:31
224   Julian Garcia          M30-39      44/169   10:20       47:32
225   Katrina Gruentzel      F30-39      27/277   10:21       47:36
226   Kate Angeles           F13-19        8/62   10:21       47:36
227   Susie Seraphine        F30-39      28/277   10:22       47:38
228   John Gruentzel         M30-39      45/169   10:22       47:39
229   Bergen Frank-Loron     M01-12        5/23   10:22       47:41
230   Kimberly Derse         F40-49      20/166   10:23       47:42
231   Jon Longley            M30-39      46/169   10:23       47:44
232   Angie Bong             F20-29      25/228   10:23       47:44
233   Lionel Norton          M40-49      24/108   10:24       47:50
234   Craig Knight           M20-29      52/171   10:25       47:52
235   Matthew Wells          M20-29      53/171   10:25       47:55
236   Tracey Sinz            F30-39      29/277   10:26       47:56
237   Randy Nolden           M40-49      25/108   10:26       47:59
238   Brennen Hogen          M20-29      54/171   10:26       47:59
239   Kyle Bergen            M13-19       18/44   10:26       48:00
240   Ryan Tredinnick        M13-19       19/44   10:27       48:01
241   Brian Meier            M30-39      47/169   10:28       48:06
242   Alyssa Best            F20-29      26/228   10:28       48:08
243   Sheri Wolf             F30-39      30/277   10:29       48:12
244   Jeremy Sinz            M30-39      48/169   10:29       48:12
245   Jasen Koebler          M20-29      55/171   10:29       48:13
246   Todd Wolf              M30-39      49/169   10:29       48:13
247   Casey Arneson          M20-29      56/171   10:30       48:15
248   Tasha Sawyer           F20-29      27/228   10:30       48:17
249   Jake Huolihan          M20-29      57/171   10:31       48:19
250   Lauren Fesler          F20-29      28/228   10:31       48:19
251   Lynn Glueck            F40-49      21/166   10:31       48:20
252   Beth Potter            F40-49      22/166   10:31       48:20
253   Anja Nickolenko        F30-39      31/277   10:31       48:20
254   Alicia Nickolenko      F13-19        9/62   10:31       48:21
255   Marissa Christjohn     F20-29      29/228   10:32       48:27
256   Kellie Brinker         F30-39      32/277   10:32       48:27
257   Russ Zimmerman         M50-59        8/22   10:32       48:27
258   Ann Nagel              F30-39      33/277   10:33       48:28
259   Vesper Williams        M20-29      58/171   10:33       48:29
260   Alicia Lipska          F20-29      30/228   10:33       48:32
261   Amy Loeber             F40-49      23/166   10:34       48:33
262   Ann Marie Austin       F30-39      34/277   10:34       48:34
263   Jenny Albrecht         F40-49      24/166   10:34       48:35
264   Jessica Krause         F30-39      35/277   10:35       48:37
265   Kate Nisbet            F40-49      25/166   10:35       48:38
266   Laura McMenamin        F20-29      31/228   10:35       48:39
267   Brandon Stublaski      M30-39      50/169   10:35       48:40
268   Rebekah Deruiter-Schli F30-39      36/277   10:35       48:41
269   Kevin Statz            M13-19       20/44   10:36       48:45
270   Elizabeth Nagel        F20-29      32/228   10:36       48:46
271   April Sparbel          F30-39      37/277   10:37       48:50
272   Lindsey Marrotte       F20-29      33/228   10:37       48:50
273   Marty Cornell          M40-49      26/108   10:38       48:52
274   Paul Dieter            M40-49      27/108   10:38       48:55
275   Dean Wampfler          M40-49      28/108   10:39       48:56
276   Nina Halleran          F20-29      34/228   10:39       48:57
277   Amanda Whitish         F20-29      35/228   10:39       48:59
278   Justin Jacobs          M20-29      59/171   10:40       49:01
279   Hannah Kolpien                        0/0   10:40       49:03
280   Jenny Summers          F20-29      36/228   10:41       49:08
281   Brian Summers          M40-49      29/108   10:41       49:08
282   Caroline Young         F20-29      37/228   10:43       49:15
283   Michael Bassetti       M30-39      51/169   10:43       49:15
284   Dana Dentice           F20-29      38/228   10:43       49:17
285   Michael Haack          M50-59        9/22   10:44       49:20
286   Holly Pershing         F30-39      38/277   10:45       49:27
287   Claire Leback          F20-29      39/228   10:45       49:27
288   Justin Beck            M30-39      52/169   10:46       49:28
289   Luke Joslin            M20-29      60/171   10:46       49:28
290   Matt Wersal            M30-39      53/169   10:46       49:30
291   Jodie Wilson           M30-39      54/169   10:46       49:31
292   Arthur Cronin          M13-19       21/44   10:46       49:32
293   Katherine Wirka        F20-29      40/228   10:47       49:33
294   Erik Conner            M30-39      55/169   10:47       49:33
295   Chankham Thammavong    F30-39      39/277   10:47       49:33
296   Joseph Bongard         M13-19       22/44   10:47       49:33
297   Connor Ballweg         M01-12        6/23   10:47       49:35
298   Cillian Lotzer         M13-19       23/44   10:48       49:38
299   Lew Mangin             M40-49      30/108   10:49       49:42
300   Guadalupe Mangin       F40-49      26/166   10:49       49:43
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301   David Utay             M20-29      61/171   10:49       49:46
302   Ryan Rozek             M20-29      62/171   10:50       49:46
303   Brian Ballweg          M40-49      31/108   10:50       49:47
304   Patrick McGarry        M20-29      63/171   10:50       49:48
305   Jenna Joestgen         F20-29      41/228   10:50       49:49
306   Jacob Rice             M30-39      56/169   10:50       49:49
307   Lauren Callin          F13-19       10/62   10:51       49:53
308   Logan Matheny          M13-19       24/44   10:51       49:53
309   Jesse Mrotek           M20-29      64/171   10:52       49:58
310   Anthony Rick           M30-39      57/169   10:52       49:58
311   Jessica Koch           F30-39      40/277   10:52       49:59
312   Abigail Koch           F13-19       11/62   10:52       49:59
313   Zelenda Koch           F30-39      41/277   10:52       49:59
314   Gordon Myers           M20-29      65/171   10:52       49:59
315   Jessica Martin         F20-29      42/228   10:53       50:03
316   Kristine Andersen      F20-29      43/228   10:53       50:04
317   Melissa Michaelis      F30-39      42/277   10:55       50:09
318   Allen Porter           M20-29      66/171   10:55       50:10
319   Kayla Hagen            F20-29      44/228   10:55       50:13
320   Amelia Flint           F13-19       12/62   10:55       50:13
321   Tim Flint              M50-59       10/22   10:55       50:13
322   Matt Mayer             M20-29      67/171   10:56       50:17
323   Elizabeth Hagen        F30-39      43/277   10:57       50:20
324   Michele Pearcy         F30-39      44/277   10:57       50:22
325   Dan Sheahan            M30-39      58/169   10:57       50:22
326   Stephen Rau            M30-39      59/169   10:58       50:23
327   Christina Schnarr      F30-39      45/277   10:58       50:24
328   Marjorie Rau           F40-49      27/166   10:58       50:24
329   Kristal Presser        F20-29      45/228   10:58       50:24
330   John Flint             M50-59       11/22   10:58       50:26
331   Ryan Phelps            M20-29      68/171   10:59       50:29
332   Christina Michaelis    F20-29      46/228   11:00       50:33
333   Connie North           F30-39      46/277   11:01       50:39
334   Chad Hinze             M20-29      69/171   11:01       50:40
335   Kristin Hinze          F20-29      47/228   11:01       50:41
336   Cauley Meurer          F13-19       13/62   11:02       50:43
337   Pete Pronold           M50-59       12/22   11:02       50:44
338   Hannah Riebau          F13-19       14/62   11:02       50:44
339   Todd Riebau            M50-59       13/22   11:02       50:46
340   Todd Hill              M40-49      32/108   11:03       50:48
341   Melissa Krieger        F30-39      47/277   11:03       50:48
342   Noah Zimonick          M20-29      70/171   11:03       50:49
343   Krista Hebel           F20-29      48/228   11:03       50:50
344   Carrie McKeefry        F30-39      48/277   11:08       51:10
345   Laura Driscoll         F20-29      49/228   11:08       51:13
346   Ciara Lotzer           F13-19       15/62   11:09       51:15
347   Jennifer Buechler      F20-29      50/228   11:09       51:15
348   Angela Ryan            F40-49      28/166   11:09       51:15
349   Ken Ruggles            M40-49      33/108   11:09       51:17
350   Ross Eggen             M30-39      60/169   11:10       51:19
351   Cindi Nagel            F30-39      49/277   11:10       51:19
352   Andrew Carlson         M20-29      71/171   11:10       51:20
353   Cathy Norton           F30-39      50/277   11:11       51:23
354   Andrew Thompson        M20-29      72/171   11:11       51:23
355   Jennifer Sheahan       F30-39      51/277   11:11       51:26
356   Robert Jones           M20-29      73/171   11:12       51:29
357   Rebecca Wightman       F30-39      52/277   11:12       51:31
358   Jerry Melius           M40-49      34/108   11:12       51:31
359   Kelly O'Brien          F40-49      29/166   11:12       51:31
360   Jerry Berger           M30-39      61/169   11:12       51:31
361   Tim Heschke            M40-49      35/108   11:12       51:31
362   Brock Mitby            M30-39      62/169   11:13       51:33
363   Spencer Thielmann      M30-39      63/169   11:13       51:34
364   Jeffrey Frankel        M20-29      74/171   11:14       51:36
365   Ozzie Clemmons         M60-99         1/2   11:14       51:40
366   Chad Weberg            M30-39      64/169   11:14       51:41
367   Nyle Biondi            M30-39      65/169   11:17       51:54
368   Lisa Ellinger          F40-49      30/166   11:20       52:05
369   Roderick Birrenkott    M40-49      36/108   11:21       52:09
370   Jessica Martin         F30-39      53/277   11:21       52:10
371   Jake Birrenkott        M13-19       25/44   11:21       52:10
372   Michelle Dingle        F30-39      54/277   11:21       52:11
373   Dan Hayes              M40-49      37/108   11:22       52:16
374   Pamela Nyman           F30-39      55/277   11:22       52:17
375   Stephanie Prahl        F30-39      56/277   11:23       52:18
376   Holly Nilles           F30-39      57/277   11:24       52:23
377   Beth Heidenreich       F30-39      58/277   11:24       52:23
378   Michael Stoner         M20-29      75/171   11:24       52:26
379   Claire Troutman        F20-29      51/228   11:24       52:26
380   Chrissy Kozeniecki     F20-29      52/228   11:24       52:26
381   Paul Steichen          M40-49      38/108   11:24       52:26
382   Peter Hanslits         M20-29      76/171   11:25       52:27
383   Sean O'Hara            M20-29      77/171   11:25       52:27
384   Kari Anderson          F30-39      59/277   11:25       52:28
385   Rudy Angeles           M20-29      78/171   11:25       52:29
386   Michael Dennis         M30-39      66/169   11:25       52:29
387   Andrew Schroeder       M30-39      67/169   11:25       52:29
388   Samantha Olson         F30-39      60/277   11:25       52:29
389   Kenneth Kepke          M40-49      39/108   11:26       52:34
390   Stuart Walker          M40-49      40/108   11:26       52:36
391   Lisa Denson            F30-39      61/277   11:28       52:41
392   Michele Phelps         F20-29      53/228   11:28       52:42
393   Bryan Claesges         M40-49      41/108   11:28       52:42
394   Tc Sullivan            F30-39      62/277   11:28       52:42
395   Brian Nelson           M40-49      42/108   11:28       52:43
396   Ryan Ashley            M20-29      79/171   11:29       52:46
397   Tarek Saleh            M30-39      68/169   11:29       52:46
398   Geoff Baer             M40-49      43/108   11:29       52:48
399   Jennifer Baer          F30-39      63/277   11:29       52:48
400   Dimitri Krattiger      M20-29      80/171   11:29       52:49
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401   Hannah Nell            F20-29      54/228   11:30       52:51
402   Jamie Mosel            F20-29      55/228   11:31       52:59
403   Stacey Schultz         F20-29      56/228   11:32       53:04
404   Margo Stanger          F13-19       16/62   11:32       53:04
405   Scott Kastel           M20-29      81/171   11:33       53:05
406   Christine Benko        F20-29      57/228   11:33       53:05
407   Rachel Petzold         F01-12        2/19   11:33       53:06
408   Allison Weiss          F01-12        3/19   11:33       53:06
409   Andrew Ferstl          M40-49      44/108   11:33       53:07
410   Mary Elizabeth Pollard F40-49      31/166   11:33       53:07
411   Dustin Ballweg         M20-29      82/171   11:34       53:09
412   Ann Stanger            F40-49      32/166   11:34       53:10
413   Sara Hammond           F20-29      58/228   11:34       53:11
414   Brett Sadler           M40-49      45/108   11:34       53:12
415   Jeff Galligan          M40-49      46/108   11:34       53:12
416   Sarah Pfau             F40-49      33/166   11:34       53:12
417   Jake Sadler            M01-12        7/23   11:35       53:13
418   Melissa Schultz        F13-19       17/62   11:35       53:13
419   Darin Smith            M40-49      47/108   11:35       53:15
420   Amy Smith              F40-49      34/166   11:35       53:17
421   Andrew Bober           M40-49      48/108   11:36       53:18
422   Peter Sheridan         M40-49      49/108   11:36       53:20
423   Ryanne Patton          F20-29      59/228   11:36       53:21
424   Samantha Streater      F20-29      60/228   11:36       53:21
425   Robin Conkey           F40-49      35/166   11:36       53:22
426   Alexandra Keller       F13-19       18/62   11:37       53:23
427   Andrew Rosik           M20-29      83/171   11:37       53:25
428   Riley Hayes            M13-19       26/44   11:38       53:28
429   Keenan Hayes           M13-19       27/44   11:38       53:31
430   Katie Zupek            F13-19       19/62   11:39       53:34
431   Shelly Schmitt         F40-49      36/166   11:40       53:36
432   Henrik Siemering       M01-12        8/23   11:41       53:41
433   Nathan Sparbel         M30-39      69/169   11:41       53:41
434   Kirstin Siemering      F40-49      37/166   11:41       53:42
435   Dave Esser             M40-49      50/108   11:41       53:42
436   Alex Pence             M30-39      70/169   11:42       53:47
437   Kirsten Pence          F20-29      61/228   11:42       53:47
438   Bradley Nellis         M30-39      71/169   11:42       53:48
439   Angel Van Den Heuvel   F30-39      64/277   11:42       53:49
440   Anthony Piontek        M30-39      72/169   11:42       53:49
441   Dawn Buchholz          F30-39      65/277   11:42       53:49
442   Jennifer Crowley       F30-39      66/277   11:43       53:52
443   Jessica Hietpas        F20-29      62/228   11:43       53:52
444   Tobias Wayland         M30-39      73/169   11:43       53:52
445   Kate Stuart            F30-39      67/277   11:43       53:53
446   Bonnie Bromley         F40-49      38/166   11:43       53:53
447   Alex Kuehn             M20-29      84/171   11:43       53:53
448   Erin Stumbras          F20-29      63/228   11:43       53:53
449   Amy Kuhnle             F40-49      39/166   11:45       53:59
450   Jan Kittoe             F40-49      40/166   11:45       54:01
451   Kari Esser             F30-39      68/277   11:45       54:01
452   Igor Shults            M20-29      85/171   11:47       54:08
453   Gina Kastorff          F20-29      64/228   11:47       54:09
454   Stacey Donovan         F30-39      69/277   11:47       54:11
455   Megan Mitby            F30-39      70/277   11:47       54:13
456   Jill Niles             F20-29      65/228   11:49       54:20
457   Jessica Kroll          F20-29      66/228   11:49       54:20
458   Jr Thompson            M30-39      74/169   11:49       54:22
459   Jennifer Weimer        F30-39      71/277   11:50       54:23
460   Ty Weimer              M30-39      75/169   11:50       54:25
461   Erin Lemley            F20-29      67/228   11:51       54:28
462   Kyle Palmer            M20-29      86/171   11:51       54:28
463   Roger Ness             M40-49      51/108   11:51       54:29
464   Susan Levin            F30-39      72/277   11:51       54:29
465   David Patnode          M30-39      76/169   11:51       54:29
466   Nicole Diedrich        F30-39      73/277   11:51       54:30
467   Ali Kane               F20-29      68/228   11:52       54:31
468   Dj Hilley              M30-39      77/169   11:52       54:32
469   Brant Kraemer          M30-39      78/169   11:52       54:32
470   Laura Busby            F30-39      74/277   11:54       54:41
471   Robert Block           M30-39      79/169   11:54       54:41
472   James Brager           M30-39      80/169   11:54       54:44
473   Chelsea Troost         F13-19       20/62   11:54       54:44
474   Conor Overstake        M30-39      81/169   11:54       54:45
475   Jessica Voss           F30-39      75/277   11:55       54:45
476   Scott Cramer           M40-49      52/108   11:55       54:46
477   Brad Crandell          M30-39      82/169   11:55       54:47
478   Margie Gigstead        F40-49      41/166   11:55       54:47
479   Benjamin Becker        M20-29      87/171   11:55       54:48
480   Kevin Voss             M40-49      53/108   11:55       54:48
481   Katie Hofer            F30-39      76/277   11:55       54:49
482   Crystal Chariton       F20-29      69/228   11:55       54:49
483   Troy Gigstead          M40-49      54/108   11:56       54:51
484   Ruth Houseright        F20-29      70/228   11:57       54:57
485   Jon Williams           M20-29      88/171   11:57       54:57
486   Molly Zemke            F20-29      71/228   11:57       54:59
487   Scott Weber            M40-49      55/108   11:59       55:03
488   Kelly Jo Clark         F20-29      72/228   11:59       55:04
489   Steph Suddoth          F20-29      73/228   11:59       55:04
490   Andrea Koster          F20-29      74/228   11:59       55:05
491   Tina Morgan            F30-39      77/277   12:00       55:10
492   Lisa Keiken            F30-39      78/277   12:00       55:11
493   Samantha Juve          F20-29      75/228   12:01       55:13
494   Jason Wohlers          M20-29      89/171   12:01       55:14
495   Chelsea Karns          F20-29      76/228   12:01       55:14
496   Lisa Klein             F40-49      42/166   12:01       55:15
497   Samantha Polito        F20-29      77/228   12:01       55:16
498   Kristin Grimm          F20-29      78/228   12:01       55:16
499   Ryne Petersen          M20-29      90/171   12:01       55:17
500   Alyssa Belton          F20-29      79/228   12:02       55:18
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501   Margaret Frank         F20-29      80/228   12:02       55:18
502   Ryan Burnett           M30-39      83/169   12:02       55:18
503   Jackie Brager          F50-59        2/18   12:02       55:18
504   Charles Weiss          M20-29      91/171   12:02       55:20
505   Derek Racca            M30-39      84/169   12:02       55:20
506   Diane Pawlowski        F40-49      43/166   12:02       55:20
507   John Klabough          M30-39      85/169   12:03       55:23
508   Meredith Brezinski     F30-39      79/277   12:03       55:23
509   Jessica Klabough       F30-39      80/277   12:03       55:24
510   Shane Hoeper           M40-49      56/108   12:03       55:24
511   Todd Ludlum            M40-49      57/108   12:03       55:25
512   Shane Ward             M40-49      58/108   12:03       55:25
513   Brian Robinson         M40-49      59/108   12:03       55:25
514   Michelle Pribyl        F40-49      44/166   12:03       55:26
515   Najme Ibraimovski      F20-29      81/228   12:04       55:27
516   Joan Kolpien           F40-49      45/166   12:04       55:31
517   Shannon McNierney      F20-29      82/228   12:06       55:39
518   Lauren Buchannan       F20-29      83/228   12:06       55:39
519   Ryan Curtis            M20-29      92/171   12:07       55:43
520   Christopher Hagopian   M20-29      93/171   12:07       55:44
521   Lord Doom              M40-49      60/108   12:08       55:46
522   Mark Clarke            M40-49      61/108   12:08       55:47
523   Krystel Otto           F20-29      84/228   12:08       55:48
524   Kallie Everson         F01-12        4/19   12:08       55:48
525   Tricia Allen           F40-49      46/166   12:08       55:48
526   Jon Franz              M40-49      62/108   12:09       55:51
527   Bonnie Ohm             F50-59        3/18   12:09       55:53
528   Gina Schmidt           F40-49      47/166   12:09       55:53
529   Dylan Villarreal       M20-29      94/171   12:09       55:53
530   Josh Klein             M30-39      86/169   12:09       55:54
531   Patrick Tepe           M40-49      63/108   12:10       55:54
532   Nicole Allen           F20-29      85/228   12:10       55:55
533   Nicole Tepe            F40-49      48/166   12:10       55:57
534   Mollie Hartwig         F20-29      86/228   12:11       56:01
535   Quentin Wisotzke       M30-39      87/169   12:11       56:02
536   Shawn Cotton           M30-39      88/169   12:11       56:03
537   Farhan Ahmad           M20-29      95/171   12:11       56:03
538   Kara Brandemuehl       F30-39      81/277   12:12       56:04
539   Diane Thein            F40-49      49/166   12:12       56:05
540   Jennifer Munson        F40-49      50/166   12:14       56:13
541   Garth Beyer            M13-19       28/44   12:16       56:22
542   Kim Walters            M30-39      89/169   12:16       56:24
543   Leann Walters          F40-49      51/166   12:16       56:24
544   Nancy Castona          F40-49      52/166   12:16       56:24
545   Kacy Castona           F20-29      87/228   12:16       56:24
546   Jaclynn Leveille       F13-19       21/62   12:16       56:25
547   Carol Van Handel       F30-39      82/277   12:16       56:26
548   Kris Robarge           F30-39      83/277   12:16       56:26
549   Laura Marquardt        F20-29      88/228   12:17       56:28
550   Jamesetta Fousek       F40-49      53/166   12:17       56:28
551   Kyle Lawson            M20-29      96/171   12:17       56:30
552   Rachel Lawson          F20-29      89/228   12:17       56:30
553   Gregory Block          M30-39      90/169   12:18       56:31
554   Ann O'Rourke           F50-59        4/18   12:18       56:33
555   Stephen Sparbel        M20-29      97/171   12:18       56:34
556   Terry Busby            F50-59        5/18   12:18       56:34
557   Sean McNally           M30-39      91/169   12:18       56:34
558   Jamie Plautz           F30-39      84/277   12:18       56:35
559   Lori Lombardo          F30-39      85/277   12:19       56:35
560   Robert Jacoby          M20-29      98/171   12:19       56:36
561   Melissa Philipps       F20-29      90/228   12:19       56:37
562   Cindy Owens            F30-39      86/277   12:19       56:38
563   Amanda Hatch           F30-39      87/277   12:19       56:39
564   Kristel Renn           F20-29      91/228   12:21       56:45
565   Stefanie Smith         F30-39      88/277   12:21       56:45
566   Kacie Piirto           F20-29      92/228   12:21       56:45
567   Alexander Fergot       M20-29      99/171   12:21       56:45
568   Michael Lanius         M20-29     100/171   12:21       56:45
569   Scott Diegel           M30-39      92/169   12:21       56:46
570   Rod Jorenby            M40-49      64/108   12:21       56:46
571   Maureen Mccarth McCart F50-59        6/18   12:21       56:48
572   Kyle Bushaw            M30-39      93/169   12:22       56:50
573   Christopher Ring       M30-39      94/169   12:22       56:51
574   Julie Tokheim          F30-39      89/277   12:22       56:51
575   Jen Samuels            F30-39      90/277   12:22       56:52
576   Molly Beinborn         F20-29      93/228   12:22       56:52
577   Felipe Macedo          M30-39      95/169   12:23       56:55
578   Caroline Rothe         F20-29      94/228   12:23       56:58
579   David Lane             M20-29     101/171   12:24       57:00
580   Jessica Monteith       F20-29      95/228   12:25       57:03
581   Chad Beaty             M40-49      65/108   12:25       57:04
582   Jeff Skelly            M30-39      96/169   12:25       57:04
583   Jenny Clark-Herrington F30-39      91/277   12:25       57:05
584   Andrea Bushaw          F20-29      96/228   12:25       57:05
585   Bob Leschke            M40-49      66/108   12:25       57:05
586   Jennifer Endicott      F30-39      92/277   12:25       57:06
587   Amy Romashko           F30-39      93/277   12:26       57:08
588   Jennifer Cross         F30-39      94/277   12:26       57:11
589   Tyler Sobacki          M13-19       29/44   12:27       57:14
590   Kenneth Smith          M20-29     102/171   12:27       57:15
591   Nick Kaczmarek         M20-29     103/171   12:27       57:15
592   Jonathan Kreuter       M30-39      97/169   12:27       57:16
593   Jacqueline Hatch       F20-29      97/228   12:27       57:16
594   Nathan Wolfe           M20-29     104/171   12:28       57:19
595   Ann O'Brien            F50-59        7/18   12:28       57:19
596   Amie Churchill         F30-39      95/277   12:29       57:26
597   Chris Churchill        M40-49      67/108   12:30       57:26
598   Brian Ohm              M50-59       14/22   12:31       57:31
599   Tim Brandemuehl        M40-49      68/108   12:31       57:33
600   Carol Buelow           F20-29      98/228   12:32       57:36
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601   Abi Regan              F30-39      96/277   12:32       57:38
602   Rebecca Fischer        F30-39      97/277   12:32       57:39
603   Haley Vogelsang        F13-19       22/62   12:32       57:39
604   Erin Celello           F30-39      98/277   12:34       57:47
605   Tricia Colaianni       F40-49      54/166   12:35       57:51
606   Patrick Ross           M13-19       30/44   12:35       57:51
607   Diane Lavoy            F30-39      99/277   12:35       57:51
608   Clint Tornow           M30-39      98/169   12:35       57:52
609   Tim Schwersinske       M20-29     105/171   12:35       57:53
610   Gretchen Girard        F40-49      55/166   12:35       57:53
611   Mike Oostdik           M40-49      69/108   12:36       57:54
612   Karen Damhof           F30-39     100/277   12:36       57:55
613   Toni Sterry            F30-39     101/277   12:36       57:55
614   Matthew Taylor         M20-29     106/171   12:37       57:59
615   Rebecca Lemoine        F20-29      99/228   12:37       57:59
616   Amanda Halek           F30-39     102/277   12:37       58:00
617   Matt Bennett           M30-39      99/169   12:37       58:00
618   Cameron Tornow         M13-19       31/44   12:37       58:00
619   Ita Weisz              F40-49      56/166   12:37       58:03
620   Lori Reising           F50-59        8/18   12:38       58:04
621   Rachelle Chudada       F20-29     100/228   12:38       58:05
622   Kaily Behrens          F13-19       23/62   12:39       58:09
623   Alissa Lenz            F13-19       24/62   12:39       58:10
624   Caitlin Schwerdtfeger  F13-19       25/62   12:39       58:11
625   Amanda Peterson        F20-29     101/228   12:41       58:20
626   Amy Peterson           F13-19       26/62   12:41       58:20
627   Peter Ahrens           M40-49      70/108   12:42       58:23
628   Hilary Kleese          F40-49      57/166   12:42       58:25
629   Jayson Fogle           M30-39     100/169   12:43       58:28
630   Nikki Retelle-Harden   F20-29     102/228   12:44       58:31
631   Mary Hoffmann          F40-49      58/166   12:44       58:32
632   Megan Sobacki          F30-39     103/277   12:44       58:32
633   Kelly Thomas           F40-49      59/166   12:44       58:33
634   Savoeuth Srem          F20-29     103/228   12:44       58:33
635   Katherine Bekasova     F01-12        5/19   12:44       58:34
636   Brandon Boyd           M20-29     107/171   12:44       58:35
637   Gennady Bekasov        M40-49      71/108   12:44       58:35
638   Amy Cram               F30-39     104/277   12:45       58:39
639   Amy Hefty              F30-39     105/277   12:46       58:40
640   Jessie Boyd            F20-29     104/228   12:46       58:41
641   Dave Homp              M30-39     101/169   12:47       58:47
642   Kimberly Hillary       F30-39     106/277   12:47       58:48
643   Dayna Schmitt          F20-29     105/228   12:48       58:50
644   Margaret Hook          F40-49      60/166   12:48       58:50
645   Gerard Hook            M40-49      72/108   12:48       58:51
646   Justin Bunker          M20-29     108/171   12:49       58:55
647   Anthony Hamilton       M30-39     102/169   12:49       58:56
648   Holly Hamilton         F30-39     107/277   12:49       58:57
649   Jode Bunker            M40-49      73/108   12:50       59:01
650   James Giftos           M01-12        9/23   12:50       59:01
651   Joan Farrell           F30-39     108/277   12:51       59:07
652   Jason Pearcy           M30-39     103/169   12:51       59:07
653   Guy Schroeder          M40-49      74/108   12:52       59:07
654   Carin Quinones         F30-39     109/277   12:52       59:09
655   Joel Haynie            M30-39     104/169   12:52       59:09
656   Cindi Haynie           F30-39     110/277   12:52       59:09
657   Derek Nystrom          M20-29     109/171   12:52       59:10
658   Mindi Giftos           F30-39     111/277   12:52       59:10
659   Cindy Wimmer           F40-49      61/166   12:52       59:11
660   Anna D'Amelio          F30-39     112/277   12:53       59:12
661   Calvin Wynn            M20-29     110/171   12:53       59:14
662   Jake Giftos            M01-12       10/23   12:53       59:16
663   Erik Christianson      M20-29     111/171   12:53       59:16
664   Sean Murray            M20-29     112/171   12:53       59:16
665   Lydia Poeschel         F30-39     113/277   12:54       59:19
666   Isaac Schroeder        M01-12       11/23   12:54       59:19
667   Daniel Troost          M40-49      75/108   12:54       59:20
668   Nitin Sanwal           M20-29     113/171   12:54       59:21
669   Kushal Sinha           M20-29     114/171   12:54       59:21
670   Mark Smith             M30-39     105/169   12:54       59:21
671   Asenath Smith          F30-39     114/277   12:54       59:21
672   Deepa Sanwal           F20-29     106/228   12:55       59:21
673   Tushar Sharma          M20-29     115/171   12:55       59:21
674   Pratik Pranay          M20-29     116/171   12:55       59:21
675   Vikram Adhikarla       M20-29     117/171   12:55       59:22
676   Maneesh Mishra         M20-29     118/171   12:55       59:22
677   Alyssa Kenney          F30-39     115/277   12:55       59:25
678   Ryan Love              M20-29     119/171   12:56       59:29
679   Sean Pederson          M30-39     106/169   12:57       59:31
680   Jacob Lawless          M20-29     120/171   12:57       59:34
681   Nathan Judd            M20-29     121/171   12:58       59:35
682   Krist Poppe            M30-39     107/169   12:58       59:37
683   Joel Natrop            M40-49      76/108   12:58       59:39
684   Scott Becwar           M50-59       15/22   12:59       59:40
685   Zach Kroll             M20-29     122/171   12:59       59:43
686   Chad Rusch             M20-29     123/171   13:00       59:44
687   Christopher Dauck      M30-39     108/169   13:00       59:44
688   Leah Crubel            M20-29     124/171   13:00       59:45
689   Barbara Waldinger      F30-39     116/277   13:00       59:46
690   Heather Halweg         F20-29     107/228   13:01       59:51
691   Erin Bongard           F13-19       27/62   13:01       59:52
692   Emma Pitterle          F20-29     108/228   13:01       59:52
693   Julie Baisa            F30-39     117/277   13:01       59:52
694   Michael Phillips       M40-49      77/108   13:01       59:53
695   Dionne Klauer          F40-49      62/166   13:02       59:53
696   Lynn Lanning           F40-49      63/166   13:02       59:54
697   Heather Hoemke         F30-39     118/277   13:02       59:54
698   Rhonda Grant-Cotter    F30-39     119/277   13:02       59:55
699   Josh Madalinski        M13-19       32/44   13:02       59:57
700   May Lee Moua-Vue       F30-39     120/277   13:03       59:59
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701   Erin Willegal          F30-39     121/277   13:03     1:00:02
702   Arin McClure           M30-39     109/169   13:04     1:00:03
703   Denise Ford            F20-29     109/228   13:04     1:00:05
704   Tabitha Guenther       F01-12        6/19   13:04     1:00:05
705   Todd Wheeler           M40-49      78/108   13:04     1:00:06
706   Rachel Mittelstaedt    F20-29     110/228   13:05     1:00:08
707   Hannah Meyer           F20-29     111/228   13:05     1:00:09
708   Nick Kazynski          M30-39     110/169   13:05     1:00:09
709   Nicole Jankowski       F20-29     112/228   13:05     1:00:10
710   Amy O'Rourke           F40-49      64/166   13:05     1:00:11
711   Rebecca Hyatt          F30-39     122/277   13:06     1:00:13
712   Tracy Hyatt            F30-39     123/277   13:06     1:00:14
713   Tesia Storch           F30-39     124/277   13:06     1:00:16
714   Kerry Griffin          F40-49      65/166   13:07     1:00:16
715   Karen Endres           F40-49      66/166   13:08     1:00:24
716   Paul Petzold           M01-12       12/23   13:08     1:00:24
717   Heather Schuette       F30-39     125/277   13:09     1:00:27
718   Marcy Beck             F30-39     126/277   13:09     1:00:28
719   Julie Schaubroeck      F30-39     127/277   13:09     1:00:29
720   Ian Grossenbacher-Mcgl M01-12       13/23   13:09     1:00:29
721   Salli Ball             F40-49      67/166   13:10     1:00:31
722   Herschel Carrier       M20-29     125/171   13:10     1:00:33
723   Krystal Chowaniec      F13-19       28/62   13:11     1:00:36
724   Christianne Albers     F13-19       29/62   13:11     1:00:38
725   Alexander Erlien       M20-29     126/171   13:11     1:00:38
726   Angie Kirkpatrick      F30-39     128/277   13:11     1:00:38
727   Tara Wilhelmson        F30-39     129/277   13:11     1:00:38
728   Michael Erlien         M40-49      79/108   13:11     1:00:38
729   Karlene Truesdill      F30-39     130/277   13:11     1:00:38
730   James Lauby            M40-49      80/108   13:11     1:00:39
731   April Bakken           F30-39     131/277   13:13     1:00:44
732   Tiffany Labelle        F40-49      68/166   13:13     1:00:47
733   Andrew Kurth           M30-39     111/169   13:14     1:00:49
734   Sarah Nygren           F20-29     113/228   13:14     1:00:50
735   Michelle Wenborne      F30-39     132/277   13:16     1:01:00
736   Sherri Stouffer        F30-39     133/277   13:16     1:01:00
737   Kimberly Nelson        F30-39     134/277   13:17     1:01:04
738   Kelly Ciciva           F30-39     135/277   13:17     1:01:05
739   Steve Byrnes           M30-39     112/169   13:17     1:01:06
740   Amanda Lulloff         F20-29     114/228   13:18     1:01:08
741   Kathryn Baranowski     F20-29     115/228   13:18     1:01:11
742   Langdon Martin         M30-39     113/169   13:19     1:01:12
743   Kristin Nelson         F30-39     136/277   13:19     1:01:12
744   Stephanie Howard       F20-29     116/228   13:19     1:01:13
745   Mark Brandenburg       M40-49      81/108   13:19     1:01:14
746   K.J. Purcell           M40-49      82/108   13:20     1:01:18
747   Sue Brandenburg        F40-49      69/166   13:21     1:01:23
748   Brooke Barthels        F30-39     137/277   13:22     1:01:28
749   Tim Schwarz            M20-29     127/171   13:22     1:01:28
750   Sarah Munz             F20-29     117/228   13:22     1:01:28
751   Mark Altergott         M40-49      83/108   13:23     1:01:30
752   Matthew Forrest        M30-39     114/169   13:23     1:01:32
753   Myriam Bouchlaka       F20-29     118/228   13:23     1:01:32
754   Marc Gagne             M40-49      84/108   13:23     1:01:32
755   David Labelle          M13-19       33/44   13:23     1:01:33
756   Amy Gurel              F30-39     138/277   13:23     1:01:33
757   Cassidy Krall          F01-12        7/19   13:23     1:01:33
758   Kory Hallett           F30-39     139/277   13:23     1:01:33
759   Tony Koehn             M30-39     115/169   13:23     1:01:34
760   Kelsey Kujoth          F13-19       30/62   13:24     1:01:35
761   Vania Gillette         F40-49      70/166   13:24     1:01:36
762   Amani Gillette         F13-19       31/62   13:24     1:01:37
763   Judy Kujoth            F40-49      71/166   13:24     1:01:38
764   Diane Palmiter         F50-59        9/18   13:24     1:01:38
765   Diane Miller           F40-49      72/166   13:24     1:01:39
766   Nicole Rectenwald      F30-39     140/277   13:25     1:01:39
767   Michelle Staff Smith   F40-49      73/166   13:25     1:01:39
768   Danielle Crubel        F20-29     119/228   13:25     1:01:40
769   Brooke Eggers          F20-29     120/228   13:25     1:01:40
770   Brian Quamme           M30-39     116/169   13:25     1:01:42
771   Julie Poppy            F30-39     141/277   13:26     1:01:44
772   Michael Niebauer       M30-39     117/169   13:26     1:01:44
773   Madeleine Niebauer     F30-39     142/277   13:27     1:01:49
774   Amy Schellpfeffer      F30-39     143/277   13:27     1:01:49
775   Marcie Pfeifersoderblo F30-39     144/277   13:27     1:01:49
776   Emily Devine           F30-39     145/277   13:27     1:01:53
777   Katherine Mueller      F30-39     146/277   13:28     1:01:54
778   Noonday Neese          M30-39     118/169   13:28     1:01:54
779   Whitney Sweeney        F40-49      74/166   13:28     1:01:56
780   Kaitey Lange           F20-29     121/228   13:28     1:01:57
781   Christopher Geiger     M30-39     119/169   13:29     1:01:58
782   Keaghan Cronin         M20-29     128/171   13:29     1:01:59
783   Raymundo Valentin      M30-39     120/169   13:31     1:02:08
784   Jorge Bonilla          M30-39     121/169   13:32     1:02:14
785   Kelly Kanable          F20-29     122/228   13:32     1:02:14
786   David Kanable          M30-39     122/169   13:32     1:02:15
787   Jessica Anderson       F30-39     147/277   13:33     1:02:17
788   Heidi Valentin         F20-29     123/228   13:34     1:02:21
789   Robin Valley-Massey    F40-49      75/166   13:34     1:02:22
790   Michelle Mettner       F40-49      76/166   13:34     1:02:23
791   Lauren Finke           F13-19       32/62   13:34     1:02:23
792   Derek Janisch          M20-29     129/171   13:34     1:02:23
793   Madeline Oguss         F20-29     124/228   13:34     1:02:24
794   Thomas Brice           M60-99         2/2   13:36     1:02:31
795   Laurie Newhouse        F40-49      77/166   13:36     1:02:31
796   Cherise Caradine       F30-39     148/277   13:36     1:02:34
797   Owen Robinson          M30-39     123/169   13:37     1:02:34
798   Matt O'Donnell         M30-39     124/169   13:37     1:02:35
799   Greg Thomson           M40-49      85/108   13:37     1:02:36
800   Cortney Keo            F30-39     149/277   13:38     1:02:43

Generated March 20, 2026 at 11:07 AM 8/14



Madison Mud Run Spring Challenge - 2012 - Mud Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
801   Beth Cramton           F40-49      78/166   13:39     1:02:44
802   Angela James           F30-39     150/277   13:39     1:02:46
803   John Kanikula          M20-29     130/171   13:39     1:02:47
804   Cody Campbell          M20-29     131/171   13:39     1:02:47
805   Matt Crowe             M30-39     125/169   13:40     1:02:51
806   Abigail Thiel          F20-29     125/228   13:44     1:03:09
807   Kassi Korb             F20-29     126/228   13:45     1:03:11
808   Danyel Cassidy         F30-39     151/277   13:45     1:03:12
809   Paige Bostrom          F13-19       33/62   13:45     1:03:13
810   Rochelle Skaar         F40-49      79/166   13:45     1:03:14
811   Tom McGlamery          M50-59       16/22   13:46     1:03:17
812   Haley Raines           F20-29     127/228   13:46     1:03:19
813   Scott Raines           M30-39     126/169   13:46     1:03:19
814   Robert Ginter          M20-29     132/171   13:46     1:03:19
815   Shane Bloohm           M13-19       34/44   13:46     1:03:19
816   Wendy Huddleston       F40-49      80/166   13:47     1:03:20
817   Tom Kleese             M40-49      86/108   13:47     1:03:21
818   Sarah Kleven           F30-39     152/277   13:48     1:03:27
819   Rachel Kitzan          F30-39     153/277   13:48     1:03:28
820   Ron Bellefeuille       M40-49      87/108   13:48     1:03:28
821   Amanda Alberts         F30-39     154/277   13:48     1:03:29
822   Renee Hickmann         F50-59       10/18   13:48     1:03:29
823   Shannon Alberts        M30-39     127/169   13:49     1:03:30
824   Kimberly Bellefeuille  F40-49      81/166   13:49     1:03:30
825   Lori Churchill         F30-39     155/277   13:49     1:03:32
826   Terry Hickmann         M50-59       17/22   13:49     1:03:32
827   Michael Churchill      M30-39     128/169   13:49     1:03:33
828   Jamie Stone            F20-29     128/228   13:50     1:03:34
829   Christie Etelamki      F30-39     156/277   13:50     1:03:34
830   Kayla Reithmeyer       F20-29     129/228   13:50     1:03:35
831   Steven Stone           M20-29     133/171   13:50     1:03:38
832   Robert Anderson        M20-29     134/171   13:51     1:03:40
833   Todd Felch             M40-49      88/108   13:51     1:03:41
834   Kate Cassidy           F30-39     157/277   13:51     1:03:41
835   Ashley Wood            F13-19       34/62   13:51     1:03:41
836   Michelle Felch         F13-19       35/62   13:51     1:03:42
837   Britny Gabert          F20-29     130/228   13:51     1:03:42
838   Leslie Felch           F40-49      82/166   13:51     1:03:42
839   Nick Grunseth          M20-29     135/171   13:51     1:03:42
840   Bethany Schaefer       F30-39     158/277   13:51     1:03:43
841   Trygve Gessner         M13-19       35/44   13:52     1:03:45
842   Jacob Janowski         M20-29     136/171   13:52     1:03:47
843   Zebulin Secrist        M20-29     137/171   13:53     1:03:48
844   Lauren Webb            F20-29     131/228   13:53     1:03:49
845   Kou Chang              M30-39     129/169   13:53     1:03:52
846   Taylor Ninneman        F13-19       36/62   13:54     1:03:52
847   Jason Houge            M30-39     130/169   13:54     1:03:54
848   Laura Grossenbacher    F40-49      83/166   13:54     1:03:55
849   Chris Franz            F40-49      84/166   13:54     1:03:55
850   Andrew Sippel          M30-39     131/169   13:54     1:03:56
851   Tracy Pajewski         F40-49      85/166   13:54     1:03:56
852   Adam Fitzpatrick       M30-39     132/169   13:54     1:03:56
853   Michele Clarke         F40-49      86/166   13:54     1:03:56
854   Brent Michalski        M30-39     133/169   13:54     1:03:56
855   Laura Carstens         F30-39     159/277   13:55     1:03:57
856   Tammy Howard           F40-49      87/166   13:55     1:03:57
857   Michael Howard         M40-49      89/108   13:55     1:03:57
858   Jacob Likeric          M20-29     138/171   13:55     1:03:58
859   Serena Sippel          M13-19       36/44   13:55     1:04:00
860   Michael Thomas         M40-49      90/108   13:55     1:04:01
861   Chelsea Smith          F20-29     132/228   13:55     1:04:01
862   Ryan Cox               M20-29     139/171   13:56     1:04:02
863   Grant Lange            M20-29     140/171   13:56     1:04:02
864   Diane Thomas           F40-49      88/166   13:56     1:04:03
865   Nicole Borkowski       F20-29     133/228   13:57     1:04:06
866   Tara Schwarz           F30-39     160/277   13:57     1:04:07
867   Melissa Lisowe         F30-39     161/277   13:57     1:04:07
868   Marcus Wallace         M20-29     141/171   13:57     1:04:08
869   Ryan Vaubel            M30-39     134/169   13:57     1:04:09
870   Katie Vaubel           F30-39     162/277   13:57     1:04:09
871   Teresa Houfe           F20-29     134/228   13:57     1:04:09
872   Ruth Savard            F30-39     163/277   13:59     1:04:20
873   Christopher Savard     M30-39     135/169   14:00     1:04:21
874   Joshua Thays           M20-29     142/171   14:00     1:04:24
875   Rozalyn Thays          F01-12        8/19   14:00     1:04:24
876   Annie Evert            F20-29     135/228   14:00     1:04:24
877   Steve Madalinski       M30-39     136/169   14:01     1:04:26
878   Toni Jolin             F20-29     136/228   14:01     1:04:26
879   Tab Turnmire           M30-39     137/169   14:01     1:04:27
880   Wendy Delvis           F30-39     164/277   14:01     1:04:28
881   Emily Jolin            F30-39     165/277   14:02     1:04:31
882   Nina Graham            F20-29     137/228   14:04     1:04:40
883   Kristina Luedtke       F30-39     166/277   14:05     1:04:43
884   Jaimee Mueller         F20-29     138/228   14:05     1:04:44
885   Talon Williams         M20-29     143/171   14:05     1:04:44
886   Kristy Denk            F30-39     167/277   14:05     1:04:45
887   Jennifer Zemlicka      F20-29     139/228   14:06     1:04:50
888   Meagan Dobbs           F30-39     168/277   14:06     1:04:51
889   Barb Metscher          F40-49      89/166   14:07     1:04:55
890   Ariel Sommerfeld       F20-29     140/228   14:08     1:05:00
891   Diana Paradiso         F30-39     169/277   14:08     1:05:01
892   Kerry Florin           F30-39     170/277   14:09     1:05:03
893   James Schoenemann      M20-29     144/171   14:09     1:05:05
894   Kirsten Ray            F30-39     171/277   14:09     1:05:05
895   Rachel Whalen          F20-29     141/228   14:09     1:05:05
896   Nolan Edle             M13-19       37/44   14:11     1:05:11
897   Jewels Chowaniec       F30-39     172/277   14:11     1:05:15
898   Jerry Sauermilch       M40-49      91/108   14:11     1:05:15
899   Rachel Witthoft        F20-29     142/228   14:12     1:05:16
900   Michelle Bolstad       F40-49      90/166   14:12     1:05:16
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901   Theresa Dalton         F40-49      91/166   14:12     1:05:16
902   Patty Kohlman          F30-39     173/277   14:12     1:05:16
903   Brittany Kohlman       F01-12        9/19   14:12     1:05:17
904   Courtney Nussbaumer    F20-29     143/228   14:12     1:05:17
905   Heather Heil           F30-39     174/277   14:12     1:05:19
906   Jesse Spears           M20-29     145/171   14:13     1:05:20
907   Jessica Maly           F30-39     175/277   14:13     1:05:21
908   Joan Vanselow          F40-49      92/166   14:13     1:05:22
909   Stephen Utech          M30-39     138/169   14:13     1:05:24
910   Houa Utech             F30-39     176/277   14:13     1:05:24
911   Mariaelena Haimerl     F30-39     177/277   14:14     1:05:25
912   Megan Lach             F20-29     144/228   14:14     1:05:26
913   Jennifer Winter        F30-39     178/277   14:15     1:05:30
914   Andy Hale              M20-29     146/171   14:16     1:05:37
915   Donica Rivera          F20-29     145/228   14:16     1:05:37
916   Megan Hooker           F20-29     146/228   14:17     1:05:39
917   Brent Schambow         M20-29     147/171   14:17     1:05:40
918   Robert Heimerl         M20-29     148/171   14:17     1:05:42
919   Jamie Moertl           F20-29     147/228   14:17     1:05:42
920   Christie Ashenden      F20-29     148/228   14:17     1:05:42
921   Lisa Pritzl            F30-39     179/277   14:18     1:05:45
922   Carmen Cucinello       F40-49      93/166   14:18     1:05:46
923   Jeff Krall             M40-49      92/108   14:19     1:05:49
924   Shawn Cleveland        F30-39     180/277   14:20     1:05:55
925   Lee Cleveland          M30-39     139/169   14:20     1:05:55
926   Kimberley Slinde       F30-39     181/277   14:20     1:05:55
927   Trisha Carlisle        F20-29     149/228   14:21     1:05:58
928   Lisa Haugen            F40-49      94/166   14:21     1:05:59
929   Amy Bell               F30-39     182/277   14:21     1:05:59
930   Krystal Rubusch        F20-29     150/228   14:21     1:06:00
931   Vickie Sachtleben      F30-39     183/277   14:21     1:06:01
932   Jennifer Ferstl        F40-49      95/166   14:22     1:06:02
933   Jean Burfeind          F30-39     184/277   14:22     1:06:05
934   Deanna Schuett         F40-49      96/166   14:23     1:06:06
935   Katherine Weix         F30-39     185/277   14:23     1:06:06
936   Stacey Bonilla         F40-49      97/166   14:24     1:06:11
937   Tara Scott             F20-29     151/228   14:24     1:06:11
938   Anna Hammond           F13-19       37/62   14:24     1:06:15
939   Tawnya Yanke           F40-49      98/166   14:25     1:06:16
940   Amber Blythe           F20-29     152/228   14:26     1:06:20
941   Emily Gutman           F20-29     153/228   14:26     1:06:20
942   James Bongard          M40-49      93/108   14:26     1:06:21
943   Jeni Krayer            F30-39     186/277   14:26     1:06:21
944   Emily Bongard          F13-19       38/62   14:27     1:06:26
945   Geri Zell              F20-29     154/228   14:27     1:06:28
946   Kristen Zweig          F30-39     187/277   14:27     1:06:29
947   Kelly Disrud           F40-49      99/166   14:28     1:06:33
948   Stephanie Haack        F30-39     188/277   14:28     1:06:33
949   Corinne Donner         F40-49     100/166   14:28     1:06:33
950   David Gundersen        M40-49      94/108   14:30     1:06:40
951   Travis Fore            M40-49      95/108   14:30     1:06:40
952   Jill Govek             F40-49     101/166   14:30     1:06:41
953   Jennifer Hackel        F30-39     189/277   14:31     1:06:45
954   Lori Poulin            F30-39     190/277   14:32     1:06:47
955   Jennifer Zupek         F20-29     155/228   14:32     1:06:49
956   Michael Zupek          M50-59       18/22   14:32     1:06:49
957   Mike McLaughlin        M30-39     140/169   14:33     1:06:56
958   Tim Evert              M40-49      96/108   14:34     1:06:58
959   Theresa Bahl           F40-49     102/166   14:34     1:06:59
960   Dane Sutton            M01-12       14/23   14:34     1:06:59
961   Alicia Vazquez         F01-12       10/19   14:34     1:07:00
962   Lindsay Burkart        F30-39     191/277   14:34     1:07:01
963   Narda Loebl            F40-49     103/166   14:35     1:07:04
964   Gwyn Guenther          F30-39     192/277   14:35     1:07:04
965   Dory Hoppa             F20-29     156/228   14:35     1:07:05
966   Alexandra Wheeler      F01-12       11/19   14:35     1:07:05
967   Scott Mason            M40-49      97/108   14:35     1:07:05
968   Karen Schonhoff        F40-49     104/166   14:35     1:07:05
969   Amanda Thornton        F30-39     193/277   14:36     1:07:06
970   Stephanie Lehmann      F20-29     157/228   14:36     1:07:06
971   Tiffany Dunn           F20-29     158/228   14:36     1:07:06
972   Lindsey Mueller        F20-29     159/228   14:36     1:07:08
973   Parker Kilsdonk        M20-29     149/171   14:36     1:07:09
974   Emily Schonhoff        F13-19       39/62   14:36     1:07:10
975   Jason Robinson         M40-49      98/108   14:37     1:07:10
976   Noel Green             F20-29     160/228   14:37     1:07:13
977   Tara Heisz             F20-29     161/228   14:37     1:07:15
978   Karin Van Den Broek    F13-19       40/62   14:38     1:07:15
979   Kylie Heisz            F01-12       12/19   14:38     1:07:15
980   Stacey Burkart         F30-39     194/277   14:38     1:07:18
981   Joanna Watson          F30-39     195/277   14:38     1:07:19
982   Matthew Johnson        M30-39     141/169   14:39     1:07:23
983   Sean McGeever          M30-39     142/169   14:39     1:07:24
984   Matthew McLaughlin     M30-39     143/169   14:40     1:07:24
985   Katelyn Lindholm       F20-29     162/228   14:40     1:07:24
986   Yoli Fitzgibbon        F40-49     105/166   14:40     1:07:26
987   Susan Sutton           F40-49     106/166   14:40     1:07:26
988   Ryan Eloranta          M13-19       38/44   14:40     1:07:28
989   Carissa Kreuziger      F30-39     196/277   14:41     1:07:29
990   Sarah Erdmann          F20-29     163/228   14:42     1:07:34
991   Brett Erdmann          M13-19       39/44   14:42     1:07:34
992   Alyssa Bernett         F20-29     164/228   14:42     1:07:34
993   Rachel Eloranta        F13-19       41/62   14:42     1:07:35
994   Rebecca Eloranta       F20-29     165/228   14:42     1:07:35
995   Joseph Gruenwald       M20-29     150/171   14:44     1:07:44
996   Sarah Meekma           F30-39     197/277   14:44     1:07:47
997   Kim Keen               F30-39     198/277   14:45     1:07:48
998   Melissa Keough         F30-39     199/277   14:45     1:07:48
999   Jenessa Knutson        F20-29     166/228   14:45     1:07:48
1000  Amanda Knutson         F20-29     167/228   14:45     1:07:49
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1001  Glyn Phillips          M20-29     151/171   14:45     1:07:50
1002  Inthava Borihane       F20-29     168/228   14:45     1:07:51
1003  Tyler Schultz          M20-29     152/171   14:45     1:07:51
1004  Jennifer Schultz       F20-29     169/228   14:46     1:07:52
1005  Jennifer Dreyfus       F40-49     107/166   14:46     1:07:55
1006  Huong Tran             M20-29     153/171   14:46     1:07:55
1007  Lisa Evert             F40-49     108/166   14:47     1:07:57
1008  Kimmi Evert            F13-19       42/62   14:47     1:07:57
1009  Tena Vesperman         F20-29     170/228   14:47     1:07:57
1010  Sandra Bongard         F40-49     109/166   14:47     1:07:57
1011  Quy Nguyen             M20-29     154/171   14:47     1:07:59
1012  Kate Vasko             F20-29     171/228   14:47     1:08:01
1013  John Vandenplas        M30-39     144/169   14:48     1:08:01
1014  Philip Andris          M30-39     145/169   14:48     1:08:01
1015  Andrea Mason           F40-49     110/166   14:48     1:08:03
1016  Brenda Anderson        F30-39     200/277   14:48     1:08:04
1017  Terry Loging           M30-39     146/169   14:50     1:08:10
1018  Nancy Koval            F40-49     111/166   14:50     1:08:12
1019  Sean Clements          M30-39     147/169   14:50     1:08:14
1020  Kevin Luebben          M20-29     155/171   14:51     1:08:16
1021  Hoangoanh Tran         F20-29     172/228   14:51     1:08:16
1022  Katie Schmelzer        F30-39     201/277   14:51     1:08:17
1023  Alycia Curtis          F30-39     202/277   14:51     1:08:17
1024  Amelia Fystrom         F30-39     203/277   14:51     1:08:18
1025  Erin Kelley            F30-39     204/277   14:53     1:08:26
1026  Sara Smith             F20-29     173/228   14:53     1:08:26
1027  Kenna Hairgrove        F30-39     205/277   14:54     1:08:32
1028  Amy Payne              F30-39     206/277   14:54     1:08:33
1029  Christopher Noble      M20-29     156/171   14:55     1:08:37
1030  Ari Ramos              M20-29     157/171   14:55     1:08:37
1031  Heather Lotter         F20-29     174/228   14:56     1:08:38
1032  Nicole Wagner          F20-29     175/228   14:56     1:08:38
1033  Maggie Key             F20-29     176/228   14:57     1:08:43
1034  Chris Jensen           M20-29     158/171   14:57     1:08:43
1035  Lisa Gallitz           F40-49     112/166   14:58     1:08:47
1036  Katrina Kleven         F40-49     113/166   14:58     1:08:47
1037  Carly Durian           F01-12       13/19   14:58     1:08:49
1038  Melissa McNeal         F30-39     207/277   14:58     1:08:49
1039  John Fritsch           M40-49      99/108   14:58     1:08:50
1040  Sarah Prechel          F30-39     208/277   14:58     1:08:51
1041  Cari Cokerfritsch      F30-39     209/277   14:59     1:08:52
1042  Rebecca Brown          F30-39     210/277   14:59     1:08:52
1043  Alana Clements         F30-39     211/277   14:59     1:08:52
1044  Pauline Schork         F30-39     212/277   14:59     1:08:52
1045  Patrick Drucker        M30-39     148/169   14:59     1:08:53
1046  Meghan Drucker         F01-12       14/19   14:59     1:08:53
1047  Bill Brown             M30-39     149/169   14:59     1:08:54
1048  Juliet Vandrush        F30-39     213/277   14:59     1:08:55
1049  Tom Vander Sande       M20-29     159/171   15:00     1:09:00
1050  Jake Durian            M01-12       15/23   15:01     1:09:01
1051  Amanda Vander Sande    F20-29     177/228   15:01     1:09:02
1052  Gary Durian            M40-49     100/108   15:01     1:09:02
1053  Denny Hackel           M30-39     150/169   15:01     1:09:02
1054  Alecia Holzworth       F30-39     214/277   15:03     1:09:11
1055  Aimee Coen             F30-39     215/277   15:03     1:09:11
1056  Cailin O'Connor        F30-39     216/277   15:03     1:09:12
1057  Heather Jankus         F20-29     178/228   15:03     1:09:12
1058  Jen Feldkirchner       F30-39     217/277   15:03     1:09:13
1059  Courtney Nelson        F20-29     179/228   15:04     1:09:14
1060  Jaime Keller           F30-39     218/277   15:04     1:09:15
1061  Tricia Enders          F40-49     114/166   15:04     1:09:15
1062  Tracy Vanden Heuvel    F40-49     115/166   15:04     1:09:17
1063  Janice Sherven         F40-49     116/166   15:05     1:09:20
1064  Gao Moua               F30-39     219/277   15:06     1:09:25
1065  Edita Birschbach       F40-49     117/166   15:07     1:09:31
1066  Staci Salzmann         F30-39     220/277   15:07     1:09:31
1067  Katerina Novakova      F20-29     180/228   15:07     1:09:31
1068  Ann Edmunds            F30-39     221/277   15:07     1:09:31
1069  Joann Geiger           F30-39     222/277   15:07     1:09:32
1070  Lorraine Torrey        F50-59       11/18   15:08     1:09:34
1071  Glenn Tetzlaff         M50-59       19/22   15:08     1:09:36
1072  Linda Kaschub          F50-59       12/18   15:09     1:09:38
1073  Jess Torrey            F13-19       43/62   15:09     1:09:39
1074  Kathryn Porter         F01-12       15/19   15:10     1:09:43
1075  Allison Beirl          F01-12       16/19   15:10     1:09:45
1076  Mackenzie Beirl        F13-19       44/62   15:10     1:09:45
1077  Sarah Reis             F20-29     181/228   15:12     1:09:52
1078  Robert Porter          M40-49     101/108   15:12     1:09:53
1079  Ryan Porter            M01-12       16/23   15:12     1:09:54
1080  Andrew Stringer        M30-39     151/169   15:12     1:09:54
1081  Tom Beirl              M40-49     102/108   15:12     1:09:54
1082  Anne Reis              F13-19       45/62   15:13     1:09:57
1083  Susam Vang             F30-39     223/277   15:13     1:09:59
1084  Brandon King           M30-39     152/169   15:13     1:09:59
1085  Holly Janz             F20-29     182/228   15:13     1:09:59
1086  Chad Obright           M30-39     153/169   15:15     1:10:07
1087  Amanda Hatzinger       F20-29     183/228   15:15     1:10:08
1088  Kelsey Woods           F20-29     184/228   15:15     1:10:09
1089  Briana Woods           F20-29     185/228   15:16     1:10:10
1090  Aminda O'Hare          F20-29     186/228   15:17     1:10:17
1091  Jennifer Ivie-Barth    F30-39     224/277   15:17     1:10:17
1092  Mikka Harden           F20-29     187/228   15:18     1:10:23
1093  Mackenzie Troost       F13-19       46/62   15:20     1:10:31
1094  Katlyn Claesges        F13-19       47/62   15:20     1:10:31
1095  Phenh Thammavong       F20-29     188/228   15:21     1:10:35
1096  Brad Rasmussen         M30-39     154/169   15:21     1:10:36
1097  Emily Rasmussen        F30-39     225/277   15:21     1:10:36
1098  James Nachampassack    M20-29     160/171   15:22     1:10:37
1099  Emily Dunkelberger     F20-29     189/228   15:22     1:10:38
1100  Adam Dunkelberger      M20-29     161/171   15:22     1:10:38
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1101  Bryan Spigarelli       M20-29     162/171   15:24     1:10:47
1102  Michael Olsen          M30-39     155/169   15:24     1:10:51
1103  Ryan Beckwith          M30-39     156/169   15:25     1:10:51
1104  Craig Fryda            M30-39     157/169   15:25     1:10:53
1105  Joshua Finn            M20-29     163/171   15:25     1:10:53
1106  Stephanie Wicks        F20-29     190/228   15:26     1:10:59
1107  Angela Karlen          F20-29     191/228   15:28     1:11:06
1108  Tracey Klitzke         F30-39     226/277   15:29     1:11:10
1109  Allison Wilson         F20-29     192/228   15:29     1:11:12
1110  Amy Roehl              F30-39     227/277   15:30     1:11:14
1111  Jenica Ziese           F40-49     118/166   15:30     1:11:17
1112  Jennifer Krueger Favou F40-49     119/166   15:33     1:11:28
1113  Michelle Gille         F40-49     120/166   15:33     1:11:28
1114  Deann MacPherson       F30-39     228/277   15:33     1:11:28
1115  Christin Walstad       F30-39     229/277   15:33     1:11:30
1116  Dawn Walstad           F40-49     121/166   15:34     1:11:33
1117  Amber Ludtke           F20-29     193/228   15:34     1:11:34
1118  Angela Meland          F30-39     230/277   15:34     1:11:35
1119  Erin Fitch             F30-39     231/277   15:36     1:11:43
1120  Amber Converse         F30-39     232/277   15:36     1:11:43
1121  Christina Matta        F30-39     233/277   15:39     1:12:00
1122  Amy Bayer              F30-39     234/277   15:39     1:12:00
1123  Amanda Sveom           F20-29     194/228   15:41     1:12:05
1124  Coleen Sveom           F20-29     195/228   15:41     1:12:06
1125  Angie Ipsen            F20-29     196/228   15:41     1:12:08
1126  Taylor Boomsma Janz    F13-19       48/62   15:41     1:12:09
1127  Joanna Johnson         F40-49     122/166   15:42     1:12:12
1128  Caitlin Weatherwax     F20-29     197/228   15:43     1:12:17
1129  Michelle Kleist        F20-29     198/228   15:44     1:12:19
1130  Leanna Hagen           F30-39     235/277   15:44     1:12:20
1131  Jane Chariton          F40-49     123/166   15:44     1:12:21
1132  Jamie Chariton         F30-39     236/277   15:44     1:12:23
1133  May Chang              F30-39     237/277   15:45     1:12:26
1134  Sunni Carden           F40-49     124/166   15:45     1:12:26
1135  Jill Larson            F40-49     125/166   15:46     1:12:29
1136  America Mast           F20-29     199/228   15:46     1:12:30
1137  Jennifer Hennig        F20-29     200/228   15:46     1:12:30
1138  Sarah Hubbell          F20-29     201/228   15:49     1:12:44
1139  Allison Ade            F20-29     202/228   15:53     1:13:04
1140  Lisa Lanting           F30-39     238/277   15:54     1:13:06
1141  Hillery Dardis         F30-39     239/277   15:55     1:13:12
1142  Lisa Stawicki          F30-39     240/277   15:55     1:13:12
1143  Nicole Adams           F30-39     241/277   15:56     1:13:14
1144  Katelyn Schurr         F13-19       49/62   15:56     1:13:14
1145  Emily Edler            F13-19       50/62   15:56     1:13:14
1146  Stephen Drucker        M40-49     103/108   16:00     1:13:33
1147  Kim Edler              F30-39     242/277   16:00     1:13:34
1148  Rob Drucker            M30-39     158/169   16:01     1:13:40
1149  Katie Bierman          F40-49     126/166   16:02     1:13:43
1150  Kathy Gallagher        F40-49     127/166   16:02     1:13:44
1151  Kiera Olson            F13-19       51/62   16:02     1:13:45
1152  Tori Tews              F13-19       52/62   16:02     1:13:45
1153  Jennifer Zmirski       F20-29     203/228   16:03     1:13:46
1154  Al Lawson              M50-59       20/22   16:03     1:13:47
1155  Crystal Lawson         F50-59       13/18   16:03     1:13:48
1156  Mick O'Brien           M50-59       21/22   16:04     1:13:53
1157  Scott O'Brien          M50-59       22/22   16:04     1:13:54
1158  Ezekial Lawrence       M01-12       17/23   16:06     1:14:01
1159  Andrew Gilbertson      M20-29     164/171   16:06     1:14:01
1160  Elijah Lawrence        M01-12       18/23   16:06     1:14:02
1161  Jason Meier            M30-39     159/169   16:09     1:14:17
1162  Zulma Franco           F30-39     243/277   16:10     1:14:19
1163  Ricardo Franco         M30-39     160/169   16:10     1:14:19
1164  Kymtana Woodly         F40-49     128/166   16:10     1:14:19
1165  Alec Bromley           M13-19       40/44   16:10     1:14:20
1166  Rachael Bromley        F13-19       53/62   16:10     1:14:20
1167  Lynda Moseley          F40-49     129/166   16:12     1:14:30
1168  Julee Bromley          F40-49     130/166   16:12     1:14:30
1169  Sarah Willrett         F20-29     204/228   16:13     1:14:36
1170  Barbara Schauff        F20-29     205/228   16:14     1:14:37
1171  Grant Willrett         M20-29     165/171   16:14     1:14:37
1172  Katie Pollock          F40-49     131/166   16:14     1:14:37
1173  Patricia Lawrence      F30-39     244/277   16:14     1:14:39
1174  Evander Lawrence       M01-12       19/23   16:14     1:14:39
1175  Cherie Schroeder       F40-49     132/166   16:16     1:14:47
1176  Margaret Carlsen       F50-59       14/18   16:17     1:14:51
1177  Noah Krachtt           M20-29     166/171   16:17     1:14:53
1178  Eric Gross             M20-29     167/171   16:17     1:14:53
1179  Dana Krachtt           M20-29     168/171   16:17     1:14:54
1180  David Petzold          M40-49     104/108   16:18     1:14:57
1181  Jason Smith            M20-29     169/171   16:18     1:14:58
1182  Joseph Monroe          M30-39     161/169   16:18     1:14:58
1183  Lyndsay Foley          F20-29     206/228   16:18     1:14:58
1184  Stephanie Fecteau      F20-29     207/228   16:18     1:14:59
1185  Allison Foley          F20-29     208/228   16:19     1:15:00
1186  Andrea Agen            F20-29     209/228   16:22     1:15:17
1187  Nicole Carlson         F20-29     210/228   16:24     1:15:23
1188  Marnie Farrell         F40-49     133/166   16:24     1:15:23
1189  John Belisle           M30-39     162/169   16:24     1:15:24
1190  Jennifer Lewis         F40-49     134/166   16:24     1:15:25
1191  Riki Charney           F30-39     245/277   16:26     1:15:33
1192  Paige Maxcy            F20-29     211/228   16:26     1:15:36
1193  Jessica Stevens Jenkin F30-39     246/277   16:29     1:15:47
1194  Jon Pineda             M13-19       41/44   16:37     1:16:23
1195  Sherry Johnson         F30-39     247/277   16:38     1:16:28
1196  Amy Roehl              F40-49     135/166   16:38     1:16:29
1197  Lisa Frucht            F40-49     136/166   16:42     1:16:46
1198  Patty Richards         F40-49     137/166   16:42     1:16:46
1199  Dwight Johnson         M40-49     105/108   16:44     1:16:59
1200  Alma Williams          F01-12       17/19   16:47     1:17:10
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1201  Sarah Williams         F40-49     138/166   16:47     1:17:10
1202  Alex Schmidt           M01-12       20/23   16:52     1:17:34
1203  Ching Khang            M20-29     170/171   16:53     1:17:37
1204  Ethan Lengfeld         M13-19       42/44   16:54     1:17:43
1205  Julia Armani           F20-29     212/228   17:00     1:18:11
1206  Katie Schmidt          F13-19       54/62   17:01     1:18:13
1207  Cindy Larson           F30-39     248/277   17:05     1:18:31
1208  Traci Davis            F40-49     139/166   17:05     1:18:32
1209  Jessica Luckow         F13-19       55/62   17:05     1:18:32
1210  Krista Jolin           F20-29     213/228   17:05     1:18:32
1211  Rachel Krueger         F13-19       56/62   17:05     1:18:32
1212  Stephanie Luckow       F01-12       18/19   17:05     1:18:32
1213  Todd Luckow            M40-49     106/108   17:05     1:18:33
1214  Janice Tiedt           F40-49     140/166   17:05     1:18:33
1215  Nathan Craighead       M01-12       21/23   17:05     1:18:33
1216  Chris Luckow           F40-49     141/166   17:05     1:18:33
1217  Barbara Craighead      F40-49     142/166   17:05     1:18:34
1218  Ellie Tews             F01-12       19/19   17:11     1:19:02
1219  Mitch Fowler           M20-29     171/171   17:12     1:19:04
1220  Aimee Pitzlin          F20-29     214/228   17:15     1:19:17
1221  Bill Klafke            M30-39     163/169   17:16     1:19:22
1222  Julie Tews             F40-49     143/166   17:17     1:19:29
1223  Kari Block             F40-49     144/166   17:20     1:19:43
1224  Lisa Becker            F30-39     249/277   17:20     1:19:43
1225  Miriam Walimaki        F30-39     250/277   17:22     1:19:53
1226  Darcy Klafke           F30-39     251/277   17:23     1:19:55
1227  Mandes Stoner          M13-19       43/44   17:27     1:20:15
1228  Ladonna Connor         F20-29     215/228   17:28     1:20:18
1229  Mitchell Connor        M40-49     107/108   17:28     1:20:18
1230  Kevin Walimaki         M01-12       22/23   17:28     1:20:21
1231  Meghan McKeefry        F20-29     216/228   17:31     1:20:35
1232  Lindsay Schneider      F30-39     252/277   17:32     1:20:40
1233  Hayley Zmudzinski      F30-39     253/277   17:32     1:20:40
1234  Lisa Kvalheim          F30-39     254/277   17:33     1:20:40
1235  James Goode            M30-39     164/169   17:33     1:20:42
1236  Stacy Behrens          F40-49     145/166   17:33     1:20:43
1237  Jill Eiting            F30-39     255/277   17:33     1:20:43
1238  Kaitlyn Lehnen         F13-19       57/62   17:33     1:20:44
1239  Amanda Redman          F30-39     256/277   17:34     1:20:45
1240  Patty Mand             F60-99         1/1   17:34     1:20:45
1241  Mackenzie Schneider    F13-19       58/62   17:34     1:20:45
1242  Katie Koehler          F20-29     217/228   17:34     1:20:46
1243  Ann Gevelinger         F40-49     146/166   17:34     1:20:46
1244  Roxanne Paulin         F40-49     147/166   17:35     1:20:51
1245  Pam Strook             F50-59       15/18   17:35     1:20:52
1246  Alexis Kuklenski       F30-39     257/277   17:36     1:20:55
1247  Tracy Earll            F30-39     258/277   17:36     1:20:56
1248  Ashley Lehnen          F13-19       59/62   17:37     1:21:01
1249  Lauren Lehnen          F13-19       60/62   17:37     1:21:03
1250  Catharine Derubeis     F30-39     259/277   17:38     1:21:03
1251  Nancy Sadler           F40-49     148/166   17:38     1:21:07
1252  Kari Kojo              F20-29     218/228   17:38     1:21:07
1253  Anita Symons           F20-29     219/228   17:38     1:21:07
1254  Jill Natrop            F40-49     149/166   17:40     1:21:14
1255  Amy Lehnen             F40-49     150/166   17:41     1:21:17
1256  Kristin O'Brien-Schoof F30-39     260/277   17:44     1:21:33
1257  Lisa Stefanik          F30-39     261/277   17:46     1:21:40
1258  Carla Vigue            F30-39     262/277   17:46     1:21:42
1259  Jennifer Schmidt       F40-49     151/166   17:50     1:22:00
1260  Bridget McGuire        F40-49     152/166   17:50     1:22:01
1261  Gina Lengfeld          F50-59       16/18   17:52     1:22:10
1262  Autumn Olson           F20-29     220/228   17:52     1:22:10
1263  Heather Perleberg      F20-29     221/228   17:54     1:22:20
1264  Chris Gladem           M30-39     165/169   17:54     1:22:20
1265  Jon Jesse              M30-39     166/169   17:54     1:22:20
1266  Valerie Peterson       F30-39     263/277   17:54     1:22:21
1267  Michael Kersten        M30-39     167/169   17:55     1:22:21
1268  Jennifer Gladem        F30-39     264/277   17:55     1:22:22
1269  Jessica Smith          F30-39     265/277   17:56     1:22:29
1270  Shelley Petzold        F40-49     153/166   17:56     1:22:30
1271  Sara Kelley            F20-29     222/228   17:57     1:22:31
1272  Amanda Schermetzler    F20-29     223/228   17:58     1:22:36
1273  Anne Weiss             F50-59       17/18   18:00     1:22:47
1274  Melissa Olson          F30-39     266/277   18:01     1:22:51
1275  Kimberly Thomen        F40-49     154/166   18:04     1:23:03
1276  Diane Sorenson         F40-49     155/166   18:12     1:23:41
1277  Debra Jung             F40-49     156/166   18:17     1:24:05
1278  Jami Sellner           F20-29     224/228   18:19     1:24:12
1279  Matthew Gordon         M30-39     168/169   18:19     1:24:12
1280  Tracy Quamme           F30-39     267/277   18:19     1:24:15
1281  Robin Dettman          F30-39     268/277   18:19     1:24:15
1282  Jennifer Wisotzke      F30-39     269/277   18:19     1:24:15
1283  Tovah Noonan           F20-29     225/228   18:23     1:24:32
1284  Aisha Laufenberg       F30-39     270/277   18:38     1:25:39
1285  Hadley Nellis          F13-19       61/62   18:41     1:25:55
1286  Gabrielle Watson       F13-19       62/62   18:41     1:25:56
1287  Cassandra Nickolas     F50-59       18/18   18:42     1:25:59
1288  Garrett Weiler         M01-12       23/23   18:42     1:25:59
1289  Amy Weiler             F40-49     157/166   18:42     1:25:59
1290  Deb Junkins            F40-49     158/166   18:42     1:25:59
1291  Jaci Tetzlaff          F40-49     159/166   19:04     1:27:40
1292  Robin Roeder           F30-39     271/277   19:08     1:28:00
1293  Laurie Rakowski        F30-39     272/277   19:08     1:28:00
1294  Deborah Rakowski       F20-29     226/228   19:08     1:28:01
1295  Beverly Morgan         F40-49     160/166   19:13     1:28:21
1296  Cindy Spaude           F40-49     161/166   19:13     1:28:22
1297  Jill Beirl             F40-49     162/166   19:14     1:28:25
1298  Janet Elliott          F30-39     273/277   19:15     1:28:30
1299  Nichole Ciuba          F20-29     227/228   19:18     1:28:44
1300  Elizabeth Gordon       F30-39     274/277   19:18     1:28:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1301  Mary Beth Anderson     F40-49     163/166   19:27     1:29:28
1302  Wendy Rupiper          F40-49     164/166   19:29     1:29:36
1303  Austin Rupiper         M13-19       44/44   19:29     1:29:36
1304  Anita Hayes            F40-49     165/166   19:34     1:30:00
1305  Terra Turner-Beaver    F30-39     275/277   19:52     1:31:19
1306  Bob Stecker            M40-49     108/108   19:53     1:31:25
1307  Stacy Stecker          F30-39     276/277   19:53     1:31:25
1308  Stephanie Oxenford     F20-29     228/228   20:20     1:33:28
1309  Joelle Bitters         F40-49     166/166   20:20     1:33:28
1310  Melinda Oxenford       F30-39     277/277   20:20     1:33:29
1311  Timothy Meland         M30-39     169/169   23:10     1:46:33
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